
 
 
 
 
 

 
RACE RESULTS 

 

BHJMTC – DIRT X 2021 – ROUND 5 – LAKES - POINTS 
 

Dirt X 2021 
ROUND 5 - LAKES 
SUNDAY 19TH DECEMBER, 2021 
 
 

CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

50CC DIV 2 1 62 BOHANNON, BLAKE 1 1 1 75 
50CC DIV 2 2 280 SPROULE, KYE 2 2 2 66 
50CC DIV 2 3 801 ROSS, JAMIE 3 3 3 60 
50CC DIV 2 4 279 SLADE, MACHLAN 4 4 5 52 
50CC DIV 2 5 577 FERGUS, DAVID 5 5 4 50 
50CC DIV 2 6 79 HORVATH, RILEY 8 6 6 43 
50CC DIV 2 7 77 FERGUS, CARTER 9 8 7 39 
50CC DIV 2 8 275 BURGESS, FLYNN 7 9 8 39 
50CC DIV 2 9 823 MADAFIGLIO, RYDER 12 10 9 32 
50CC DIV 2 10 245 CALE, OLLIE 11 12 11 29 
50CC DIV 2 11 9 HENRY, DEAN 6 7 DNF 29 
50CC DIV 2 12 61 BAIL, TOBEY 10 11 14 28 
50CC DIV 2 13 100 WILLEMSEN, HUDSON 13 13 12 25 
50CC DIV 2 14 4 ZUCCONI, MARCUS 14 15 10 24 
50CC DIV 2 15 214 CACAYORIN, KARL 19 14 13 17 
50CC DIV 2 16 9X BERRY, ELI 15 16 15 17 
50CC DIV 2 17 450 CAMPBELL, BRAXTON 18 17 16 12 
50CC DIV 2 18 48 PURCELL, TATEN 17 18 DNF 7 
50CC DIV 2 19 40 BEECH, ELEANOR 20 19 18 6 
50CC DIV 2 20 227 CAMPBELL, BEAU DNS DNS DNS 0 
50CC DIV 2 21 518 EDWARDS, JAXSON DNS DNS DNS 0 
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BHJMTC – DIRT X 2021 – ROUND 5 – LAKES - POINTS 
 

Dirt X 2021 
ROUND 5 - LAKES 
SUNDAY 19TH DECEMBER, 2021 
 
 

CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

65CC 7-9YRS 1 62X BOHANNON, BLAKE 1 1 1 75 
65CC 7-9YRS 2 5 MADAFIGLIO, JAMIE 2 2 2 66 
65CC 7-9YRS 3 X REDDY, LOCHLAINN 3 3 3 60 
65CC 7-9YRS 4 227 CAMPBELL, BEAU 7 4 6 47 
65CC 7-9YRS 5 239 STOREY, CHAYSE 6 7 5 45 
65CC 7-9YRS 6 340 PATERSON, FLETCHER 8 5 10 40 
65CC 7-9YRS 7 411 SHAROBEM,  DUKE 11 6 7 39 
65CC 7-9YRS 8 601 MILLARD,  LIAM 5 17 4 38 
65CC 7-9YRS 9 577 FERGUS, DAVID 4 15 8 37 
65CC 7-9YRS 10 286 SCOTT, XAVIER 9 12 9 33 
65CC 7-9YRS 11 78 HORVATH, DAMON 10 10 11 32 
65CC 7-9YRS 12 211 JOHNSTON, BLAKE 13 8 14 28 
65CC 7-9YRS 13 665 BEECH, CARTER 16 11 13 23 
65CC 7-9YRS 14 79 HORVATH, RILEY 18 14 12 19 
65CC 7-9YRS 15 46 FRASER, MATTHEW 15 13 16 19 
65CC 7-9YRS 16 62 ANDREWS, RYDER 12 25 15 15 
65CC 7-9YRS 17 279 SLADE, MACHLAN 14 16 20 13 
65CC 7-9YRS 18 280 SPROULE, KYE DNS 9 DNS 12 
65CC 7-9YRS 19 155 COSGROVE, TAJ 17 19 19 8 
65CC 7-9YRS 20 77 FERGUS, CARTER DNF 18 17 7 
65CC 7-9YRS 21 823 MADAFIGLIO, RYDER 19 24 18 5 
65CC 7-9YRS 22 278 CALE, OLLIE 20 20 24 2 
65CC 7-9YRS 23 61 BAIL, TOBEY 22 21 21 0 
65CC 7-9YRS 24 199 ELLIS, CRUZE 23 23 22 0 
65CC 7-9YRS 25 25 WILLEMSEN,  TYLA 21 22 23 0 
65CC 7-9YRS 26 215 BURNETT, TYLER 27 27 25 0 
65CC 7-9YRS 27 40 BEECH, ELEANOR DNS 28 26 0 
65CC 7-9YRS 28 214 CACAYORIN, KARL 24 DNF DNF 0 
65CC 7-9YRS 29 133 WINMILL, BROCK DNS DNS DNS 0 
65CC 7-9YRS 30 801 ROSS, JAMIE DNS DNS DNS 0 
65CC 7-9YRS 31 39 MEYN, LEVI DNS DNS DNS 0 
65CC 7-9YRS 34 43 PORTELLI, ELIJAH 26 26 DNS 0 
65CC 7-9YRS 35 68 CALE, WILL DNS DNS DNS 0 
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BHJMTC – DIRT X 2021 – ROUND 5 – LAKES - POINTS 
 

Dirt X 2021 
ROUND 5 - LAKES 
SUNDAY 19TH DECEMBER, 2021 
 
 

CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

65CC 10-U12Yrs 1 294 THOMPSON, BOHDI 1 1 1 75 
65CC 10-U12Yrs 2 113 LAWLER, RITCHIE 2 2 2 66 
65CC 10-U12Yrs 3 209 MILLER, COHEN 3 3 5 56 
65CC 10-U12Yrs 4 45 KRAMER, JOEL 4 4 4 54 
65CC 10-U12Yrs 5 121 THOMAS, CARTER 6 5 3 51 
65CC 10-U12Yrs 6 95 SMITH, RONAN 5 6 6 46 
65CC 10-U12Yrs 7 36 MUFFATTI, JAYDEN 7 7 8 41 
65CC 10-U12Yrs 8 148 SMITH-FRAIL, THOMAS 9 8 7 39 
65CC 10-U12Yrs 9 916 SHIPTON, TALON 10 9 9 35 
65CC 10-U12Yrs 10 9 BERRY, KOBI 12 11 11 29 
65CC 10-U12Yrs 11 929 MCKEWIN, HAMISH 13 12 10 28 
65CC 10-U12Yrs 12 204 MCGRATH, HUDSON 11 10 DNF 21 
65CC 10-U12Yrs 13 611 CAMPBELL, JAI 14 13 DNS 15 
65CC 10-U12Yrs 14 64 BORG, JESSE 8 DNS DNS 13 

  



 
 
 
 
 

 
RACE RESULTS 

 

BHJMTC – DIRT X 2021 – ROUND 5 – LAKES - POINTS 
 

Dirt X 2021 
ROUND 5 - LAKES 
SUNDAY 19TH DECEMBER, 2021 
 
 

CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

85CC 9 –U12 YRS 1 294 THOMPSON, BOHDI 1 1 1 75 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 2 113 LAWLER, RITCHIE 2 2 2 66 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 3 410 SHAROBEM, SETH 3 6 3 55 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 4 5 MADAFIGLIO, JAMIE 4 7 4 50 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 5 64X TIPPER, KADE 5 4 5 50 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 6 248 THOMSON, CODY 6 3 7 49 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 7 95 SMITH, RONAN 8 8 10 37 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 8 116 TONGUE, RILEY 9 10 8 36 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 9 609 RUSSELL, DARCY 10 9 13 31 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 10 209 MILLER, COHEN 7 26 6 29 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 11 340 PATERSON, FLETCHER 12 11 12 28 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 12 283 KNAPPICK, JAY 11 16 9 27 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 13 113X MACKIN, CODY 16 12 11 24 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 14 210 REDDY, DANIEL 27 5 15 22 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 15 286 SCOTT, XAVIER 14 14 14 21 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 16 121 THOMAS, CARTER 15 15 17 16 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 17 36 MUFFATTI, JAYDEN 18 13 18 14 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 18 278 CALE, WILL 17 17 16 13 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 19 341 OGDEN, MASON 13 19 21 10 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 20 916 SHIPTON, TALON 19 21 20 3 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 21 239 STOREY, CHAYSE 29 18 DNS 3 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 22 665 BEECH, CARTER 24 22 19 2 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 23 78 HORVATH, DAMON 20 DNS DNS 1 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 24 148 SMITH-FRAIL, THOMAS 23 20 DNS 1 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 25 232 FLEW, TANNEN 26 23 22 0 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 26 10 AULD, DYLAN 25 24 23 0 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 27 207 FERGUSON, SARAH 21 DNS DNF 0 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 28 64 BORG, JESSE 22 DNS DNS 0 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 29 101 DWYER, RYAN 28 25 DNS 0 
85CC 9 –U12 YRS 32 164 SMITH, BLAKE DNF DNS DNS 0 
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BHJMTC – DIRT X 2021 – ROUND 5 – LAKES - POINTS 
 

Dirt X 2021 
ROUND 5 - LAKES 
SUNDAY 19TH DECEMBER, 2021 
 
 

CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

85CC 12 –U14 YRS 1 999 EBBECK, NATE 1 3 1 70 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 2 355 MCHUGH, JUSTIN 2 1 2 69 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 3 275 BURGESS, RILEY 3 2 3 62 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 4 20 ALEFOSIO,  RAYNE 5 6 4 49 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 5 112 TAPLIN, JAKE 6 5 9 43 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 6 32 HENRY, ZACK 4 13 7 40 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 7 208 EDWARDS, ALEX 8 14 5 36 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 8 211 HARPER, JETT 9 10 8 36 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 9 208X SPROULE, COOPER 10 8 10 35 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 10 174 LEACH, KOBY 7 4 19 34 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 11 237 ROBINSON, KEONO 11 12 14 26 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 12 222 TAPLIN, BROCK 13 20 6 24 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 13 316 FAHY, MALACHI 17 11 12 23 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 14 235 BURTON, JACK 18 7 17 21 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 15 394 CLEMENTS, RORY 12 15 16 20 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 16 117 TONGUE, MIA 14 17 13 19 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 17 74 BIRD, JOEL 15 16 15 17 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 18 2 SANKOVIC, DEJAN 16 9 DNS 17 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 19 80 CROMPTON,  RILEY 28 18 11 13 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 20 808 GAYLER, JAXON 19 19 18 7 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 21 245 PERRY, SYRA 20 21 20 2 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 22 134 HORNINGE, BRODIE 24 25 21 0 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 23 852 KOUZAIHA , KAYDEN 22 24 22 0 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 24 97 ELLIS, BRODIE 25 26 23 0 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 25 138 ASHWIN, ANGUS 21 22 24 0 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 26 288 PITT, TRAVIS 26 28 25 0 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 27 518 FREEMAN, BLAKE 27 27 26 0 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 28 147 HABKOUK,  BILLY-JAY 29 29 27 0 
85CC 12 –U14 YRS 29 57 DEAN, WILLIAM 23 23 DNS 0 
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BHJMTC – DIRT X 2021 – ROUND 5 – LAKES - POINTS 
 

Dirt X 2021 
ROUND 5 - LAKES 
SUNDAY 19TH DECEMBER, 2021 
 
 

CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

85CC 14 –16 YRS 1 411 BIRD, CALLUM 1 1 1 75 
85CC 14 –16 YRS 2 50 LORENZ, BANJO 2 2 3 64 
85CC 14 –16 YRS 3 246 MITCHELL, ASHLEIGH 3 3 2 62 
85CC 14 –16 YRS 4 35 KULUKOVSKI, JAMES 4 DNS DNS 18 
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BHJMTC – DIRT X 2021 – ROUND 5 – LAKES - POINTS 
 

Dirt X 2021 
ROUND 5 - LAKES 
SUNDAY 19TH DECEMBER, 2021 
 
 

CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

JUNIOR LITES 125CC 1 270 LOCOCK, MAX 5 2 2 60 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 2 274 PATERNO, OLIVER 4 7 1 57 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 3 228 MORGAN, NOAH 2 1 14 54 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 4 517 PARKER-DONEY, WILLIAM 9 3 3 52 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 5 525 KREMER, DREW 8 4 4 49 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 6 275 BURGESS, RILEY 6 5 5 47 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 7 60 EARL, OSCAR 13 8 6 36 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 8 57 PEARCE, BOWEN 12 10 7 34 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 9 32 HENRY, ZACK 7 6 16 34 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 10 580 MACKIE, BENJAMIN 16 9 8 30 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 11 411 BIRD, CALLUM 15 11 9 28 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 12 23 MORRIS, LACHLAN 1 DNF DNS 25 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 13 921 MCMANUS, BRAITHEN 19 13 10 21 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 14 381 ASHWIN, CAMPBELL 3 DNF DNS 20 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 15 117 TONGUE, MIA 18 15 11 19 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 16 X ALEFOSIO,  RAYNE 14 12 DNS 16 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 17 211 HARPER, JETT 27 16 12 14 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 18 208 EDWARDS, ALEX 21 14 15 13 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 19 237 ROBINSON, KEONO 20 18 13 12 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 20 666 MORRIS, COREY 10 DNS DNS 11 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 21 355 MCHUGH, JUSTIN 11 DNS DNS 10 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 22 91 BRANDES DE ROOS, 

 
28 19 17 6 

JUNIOR LITES 125CC 23 394 CLEMENTS, RORY 24 17 21 4 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 24 146 SMITH, CHAD 17 DNS DNS 4 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 25 11 BYRNES, NATHAN 29 22 18 3 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 26 460 MCKESSAR, CAMERON 26 21 19 2 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 27 738 BUDNIAK, MAXIMILIAN 32 23 20 1 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 28 174 LEACH, KOBY 25 20 DNS 1 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 29 750 DONALDSON, BILLY 34 25 22 0 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 30 736 FRENDIN, JARROD 30 24 23 0 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 31 106 MACKIN, JYE 23 DNF DNS 0 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 32 124 PITT, JAYDEN 22 DNS DNS 0 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 33 277 CLARK, COOPER 33 26 DNS 0 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 34 56 SIMPSON, MONIQUE 31 DNF DNS 0 
JUNIOR LITES 125CC 35 505 WADDELL,  AIDAN DNF DNS DNS 0 
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BHJMTC – DIRT X 2021 – ROUND 5 – LAKES - POINTS 
 

Dirt X 2021 
ROUND 5 - LAKES 
SUNDAY 19TH DECEMBER, 2021 
 
 

CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

JUNIOR LITES 250CC 1 228 MORGAN, NOAH 1 1 1 75 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 2 270 LOCOCK, MAX 3 3 2 62 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 3 381 ASHWIN, CAMPBELL 2 2 8 57 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 4 505 WADDELL,  AIDAN 6 4 3 53 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 5 222X JAMIESON, RILEY 5 5 4 50 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 6 517 PARKER-DONEY, WILLIAM 4 7 6 47 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 7 378 JACOBSEN, DYLAN 7 6 10 40 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 8 60 EARL, OSCAR 10 10 7 36 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 9 1 PEARCE, BOWEN 9 8 12 34 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 10 941 ROBERTS, JACK 12 11 9 31 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 11 822 CHRISTIE, BROCK 8 21 5 29 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 12 100 FERGUSON, THOMAS 14 9 11 29 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 13 106 MACKIN, JYE 16 12 13 22 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 14 279 SCHWARZL,  BYRON 13 13 DNS 16 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 15 21 FLAHERTY, JACOB 19 17 14 13 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 16 91 BRANDES DE ROOS, 

 
11 18 DNS 13 

JUNIOR LITES 250CC 17 X OLOUGHLIN, KEEGAN 20 15 16 12 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 18 702 DWYER, BLAKE 18 14 19 12 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 19 555 JENKIN, CARTER 26 16 15 11 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 20 808 GAYLER, JAXON 21 19 17 6 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 21 124 PITT, JAYDEN 15 DNS DNS 6 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 22 738 BUDNIAK, MAXIMILIAN 22 20 18 4 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 23 922 PERICAK, ANGUS 17 DNS DNS 4 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 24 145 HABKOUK, ASHLEY 24 22 20 1 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 25 35 KULUKOVSKI, JAMES 25 DNS DNS 0 
JUNIOR LITES 250CC 26 146 SMITH, CHAD DNF DNS DNS 0 
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BHJMTC – DIRT X 2021 – ROUND 5 – LAKES - POINTS 
 

Dirt X 2021 
ROUND 5 - LAKES 
SUNDAY 19TH DECEMBER, 2021 
 
 

CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

SENIOR LITES 1 153 MCMAHON, KOREY 1 1 2 72 
SENIOR LITES 2 48 TISDALE, LUKE 2 4 3 60 
SENIOR LITES 3 292 NICHOLSON, COOPER 14 2 1 54 
SENIOR LITES 4 146 ZADRAVEC, ZAC 3 5 4 54 
SENIOR LITES 5 15 HARDMAN, SETH 4 6 5 49 
SENIOR LITES 6 311 HARPER, CHEVY 9 3 6 47 
SENIOR LITES 7 816 TURNER, DAYNE 6 7 7 43 
SENIOR LITES 8 676 THOMAS, HARLEY 7 8 9 39 
SENIOR LITES 9 251 PRATT, CALLUM 8 10 8 37 
SENIOR LITES 10 232 CARTER, NEIL 11 12 10 30 
SENIOR LITES 11 26 STEEL, CAMERON 5 9 DNS 28 
SENIOR LITES 12 69 DAVIES, EWAN 10 11 DNF 21 
SENIOR LITES 13 111 MACARTHUR, SAMANTHA 13 13 DNS 16 
SENIOR LITES 14 129 FITZGERALD, JAY 12 DNS DNS 9 
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BHJMTC – DIRT X 2021 – ROUND 5 – LAKES - POINTS 
 

Dirt X 2021 
ROUND 5 - LAKES 
SUNDAY 19TH DECEMBER, 2021 
 
 

CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

SENIOR OPENS 1 104 ANDERSON, DANNY 1 1 1 75 
SENIOR OPENS 2 153 MCMAHON, KOREY 2 2 2 66 
SENIOR OPENS 3 292 NICHOLSON, COOPER 3 3 3 60 
SENIOR OPENS 4 15 HARDMAN, SETH 11 4 4 46 
SENIOR OPENS 5 676 THOMAS, HARLEY 6 6 6 45 
SENIOR OPENS 6 166 BARTLEY, JOHN 9 5 7 42 
SENIOR OPENS 7 816 TURNER, DAYNE 5 DNF 5 32 
SENIOR OPENS 8 88 SHARPE, STEVEN 8 7 DNF 27 
SENIOR OPENS 9 65 BUCKLEY, NATHAN 7 8 DNS 27 
SENIOR OPENS 10 69 DAVIES, EWAN 10 DNS 8 24 
SENIOR OPENS 11 311 HARPER, CHEVY 4 DNS DNS 18 
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BHJMTC – DIRT X 2021 – ROUND 5 – LAKES - POINTS 
 

Dirt X 2021 
ROUND 5 - LAKES 
SUNDAY 19TH DECEMBER, 2021 
 
 

CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

OVER 35 1 104 ANDERSON, DANNY 1 2 1 72 
OVER 35 2 909 TIPPER, ANDREW 2 1 2 69 
OVER 35 3 21 MCMANUS, CAMERON 3 3 4 58 
OVER 35 4 127 LAMBERT, C0URTNEY 5 4 3 54 
OVER 35 5 119 RILEY, BRETT 4 5 5 50 
OVER 35 6 9 BERRY, MICHAEL 7 7 6 43 
OVER 35 7 245 PERRY, RANDALL 6 6 8 43 
OVER 35 8 69X LUTHY, PETER 10 10 7 36 
OVER 35 9 309 FREEMAN, JON 8 9 DNF 25 
OVER 35 15 609 SHARPE, BRADLEY 9 8 DNS 25 
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Dirt X 2021 
ROUND 5 - LAKES 
SUNDAY 19TH DECEMBER, 2021 
 
 

CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

OVER 45 (VETS) 1 74 AULD, MALCOLM 1 2 2 69 
OVER 45 (VETS) 2 675 KEANE, RYAN 5 1 1 66 
OVER 45 (VETS) 3 12 ASHWIN, MATTHEW 2 3 4 60 
OVER 45 (VETS) 4 68 THOMAS, DYLAN 3 4 3 58 
OVER 45 (VETS) 5 765 GIUDICE, CHRISTIAN 4 5 DNS 34 

 
  



 
 
 
 
 

 
RACE RESULTS 

 

BHJMTC – DIRT X 2021 – ROUND 5 – LAKES - POINTS 
 

Dirt X 2021 
ROUND 5 - LAKES 
SUNDAY 19TH DECEMBER, 2021 
 
 

CLASS POS RIDER 
NUMBER 

RIDER NAME MOTO 1 MOTO 2 MOTO 3 TOTAL 
POINTS 

WOMENS 1 855 MACKIE,  ELLA 1 1 1 75 
WOMENS 2 25 GIUDICE, SIENNA 2 5 2 60 
WOMENS 3 13 COLLINS, KEIRA 3 3 3 60 
WOMENS 4 111 MACARTHUR, SAMANTHA 4 2 4 58 
WOMENS 5 22 STEVENSON, EMMA 5 4 5 50 

 
 


